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DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WORK 

SIX-DAY CAPACITY BUILDING PROGRAMME 

Cognitive Behavioral Therapy 

Resource Person 

Dr. S. Gurudoss 

Adult Mental Health Practitioner 

Mental Health Services 

Longreach Hospital, Australia 

 

 
 

PRESIDED BY 

Dr.M.Ilangovan, Principal 

Convenor 

Dr. I. MariaYesuraja 

Professor and Head 

 

 
Date: 25.07.2022 to 30.07.2022 Venue: Conference Hall 

Time: 10.00am 

 
Presided 
by 



 

RESOURCE PERSON DETAILS 

 

 

Dr.S.Gurudoss 

Email Id:gurudoss12@gmail.com 

Adult Mental Health Practitioner Key 

Skills: 

Cognitive Behaviour Therapy, Community Mental Health Delivery, MDT- Team Work M &M 

Coordination, Group Facilitation &Training, Leadership & Mentoring, Creative Problem- solving, 

Cultural sensitivity ,Clinical Supervision, Applied Research 

Educational Profile: 

Short Award on Dementia-care, Grey Polytechnic, New Zealand, 2010 PG Certificate in Health 

Sciences (Clinical Rehab)), Otago University, New Zealand, 2009 PG Certificate in Health 

Sciences (CBT), Otago University, New Zealand, 2008 Certificate in Supervision Skills, Human 

Development & Training Institute, Auckland, New Zealand, 2003 National Certificate in Mental 

Health, Auckland University of Technology, New Zealand, 2001 Post Graduate Diploma in Higher 

education, University of Madras,1980, India Doctor of Philosophy in Social Work, University of 

Madras, 1981, India MA Social Work (Medical & Psychiatric Social Work Specialisation), 1971, 

India (RANK HOLDER) 
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Internal Quality Assurance Cell

Faculty Development Program

“Enhancement of Moral Ethics of Learned Faculty Members”

(07.11.2022 To 11.11.2022)

PROGRAM SCHEDULE

Date Resource Person Topic

07.11.2022
(3.30PM -5PM)

Dr.Aruchamy Rajini
Assistant Professor,
Department of Computer
Science, NGM College

What is Ethics? Principles of

Ethics, Types of Ethics

08.11.2022
(3.30PM -5PM) Dr. R. Subramaniya Bharathy

Faculty in Management
Studies, Periyar University

Importance of Moral Values in

Character Building

09.11.2022
(3.30PM -5PM)

Dr. K.Ramasamy
Librarian, M V Muthiah
Govt. Arts College for
Women, Dindigul

Ethical issues in research

10.11.2022
(3.30PM -5PM)

A.Vasavi
Child psychologist, Thangam
Mount Litera zee school

Code of Ethics in Teaching

Profession

11.11.2022
(3.30PM -5PM) Dr. Senthil K Nathan

Associate professor Hallmark
Business School, Trichy

Ethical Dilemmas in Teaching

Profession
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Internal Quality Assurance Cell

Faculty Development Program

“Enhancement of Moral Ethics of Learned Faculty Members”

(07.11..2022 To 11.11.2022)

Glimpse of the event
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